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PRELIMINARNI REZULTATI IZ PREDMETA:

HEMIJA IX
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka
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Sifra uéenika: Redni broj zadatka

4522970117

© 00 N OO O A WODN -

[N
N = O©

Ukupno:
4522983639

© 0 N O g bh ODN -

S = N
N = ©

Ukupno:
4522987314

© 00 N O g b~ ON -

- = =
N = O©

Ukupno:

Broj osvojenih
bodova

0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

9.00

8.00
6.00
4.00
7.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
32.00

8.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
6.00

82.00

Maksimalan broj
bodova

10

10

10

10

100

10

10

10

10

100

10

10

10

10

100




